SGM809
ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Voltage Detector with 240ms Delay
HUAXUANYANG      HXY
www.hxymos.com   Shenzhen HuaXuanYang Electronics CO.,LTD
Description
The SGM809 is a general-purpose voltage detector which only consume about 5uA at 3.6V,which can be widely used in
all electronic system to either monitor a battery voltage or generate a power-on reset signal.It can work under the voltage
ranging from 1V to 6V.

Press button debouncing
Portable devices
Package Marking and Ordering Information
Part No Tape & Reel
SGM809-ZXN3L/TR
Voltage Detecting Level Package
SOT-23 3K/Reel
SGM809-RXN3L/TR 2.63V
SGM809-SXN3L/TR 2.93V
SGM809-TXN3L/TR 3.08V
SGM809-JXN3L/TR 4.00V
SGM809-MXN3L/TR 4.38V
SGM809-LXN3L/TR 4.63V
2.32V
ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Voltage Detector with 240ms Delay
HUAXUANYANG      HXY
www.hxymos.com   Shenzhen HuaXuanYang Electronics CO.,LTD